Fairmont San Francisco

950 Mason Street San Francisco California 94108 (Map: A)

(415) 772-5000

Contact: Sion Edwards, Director of Sales & Marketing
sion.edwards@fairmont.com  http://www.fairmont.com/san-francisco

———

=

Since 1907, Fairmont San Francisco has turned moments into memories for guests from near and far. The landmark hotel offers 606 stunning,
newly-renovated guest rooms and suites, three distinctive restaurants, a health club and convenient access to the city's most popular attractions.
Classic by design and contemporary in spirit, the Grand Dame property stands proudly atop Nob Hill as San Francisco's premier address.
Providing the ultimate in engaging service for group, leisure and business travel customers alike, Fairmont San Francisco is the ultimate
destination for your prestigious event or relaxing vacation. Known as the "White House of the West," Fairmont is the San Francisco residence of
choice for US Presidents, world leaders as well as stars of sports, stage and screen. A VIP sense of arrival and world class hospitality awaits
every guest that walks through the hotel's storied entrance into its magnificent lobby. World renowned, Fairmont San Francisco presents an
awe-inspiring picture of historic San Francisco. The grandeur of the hotel coupled with its reputation for impeccable service promises a truly

memorable experience.

Room

Ballroom Lounge
California

Cirque

Crown Room
Crystal

Empire

Far East
Fountain
French
Garden
Gold

Grand Ballroom
Green

Hunt
International
Loggia

Pavilion

Room

State

Reception
100
120
100
350

250

70
45
250
200
130
800
2,300
70
100
100
100
300

Reception

50

Banquet
100

90

50

250

110

40
30
120
120
80
470
970
40
60
60
70
150

Banquet

30

Theater
96
96

192
114

48
36
108
133
80
528
1,368
42
70
70

173

Theater
48

Classroom
54
51

132

81

33
21
75
84
42
324
780
30
45
45

108

Classroom

21

Conference
26
38

38

44

26
26
44
38

26
24
24

38

Conference

16

U-Shape

U-Shape

Sq feet
1,764
988
728
4,032

2,066

504
481
1,800
1,260
940
4,646
11,362
527
754
744
1,726
2,000

Sq feet
465

Dim
49'x10'6"x36'
19'x10'5"x52'

26'x15'x28'
63'x15'x64"'

27" 3"x11'x75'
10"

14'x11'10"x36"
13'x9'4"x37"
24'x10"11"x75'
30'x17'10"x42'
47'x12'x20'
46'x24'x101'
76'x21'x149' 6"
17'x12'x31'
26'x9'4"x29'
24'x9'4"x31'
17'x11'x101' 6"
40'x15'x50'

Dim

15'x9'4"x31'


http://portal.sftravel.com/venues
Javascript:showcap('0000294');
mailto:sion.edwards@fairmont.com
http://www.fairmont.com/san-francisco
Javascript:showphotos('0000294',' P0000294_3_20140319134033.JPG');
Javascript:showphotos('0000294',' P0000294_3_20140319134033.JPG');
Javascript:showphotos('0000294',' P0000294_4_20141002174828.JPG');
Javascript:showphotos('0000294',' P0000294_4_20141002174828.JPG');

Terrace 780 430 450 297 - - 4,508 46'x16'11"x98'

Total meeting space - - - - - - 55,000
Vanderbilt 100 70 70 45 24 - 806 26'x16'11"x31'
Venetian 800 440 517 315 - - 4,508 46'x24'x98'

X







