

Fairmont San Francisco

950 Mason Street San Francisco California 94108 (Map: A) (415) 772-5000

Contact: Sion Edwards, Director of Sales & Marketing

sion.edwards@fairmont.com http://www.fairmont.com/san-francisco





Since 1907, Fairmont San Francisco has turned moments into memories for guests from near and far. The landmark hotel offers 606 stunning, newly-renovated guest rooms and suites, three distinctive restaurants, a health club and convenient access to the city's most popular attractions. Classic by design and contemporary in spirit, the Grand Dame property stands proudly atop Nob Hill as San Francisco's premier address. Providing the ultimate in engaging service for group, leisure and business travel customers alike, Fairmont San Francisco is the ultimate destination for your prestigious event or relaxing vacation. Known as the "White House of the West," Fairmont is the San Francisco residence of choice for US Presidents, world leaders as well as stars of sports, stage and screen. A VIP sense of arrival and world class hospitality awaits every guest that walks through the hotel's storied entrance into its magnificent lobby. World renowned, Fairmont San Francisco presents an awe-inspiring picture of historic San Francisco. The grandeur of the hotel coupled with its reputation for impeccable service promises a truly memorable experience.

Room	Reception	Banquet	Theater	Classroom	Conference	U-Shape	Sq feet	Dim
Ballroom Lounge	100	100	96	54	26	-	1,764	49'x10'6"x36'
California	120	90	96	51	38	-	988	19'x10'5"x52'
Cirque	100	50	-	-	-	-	728	26'x15'x28'
Crown Room	350	250	192	132	38	-	4,032	63'x15'x64'
Crystal	250	110	114	81	44	-	2,066	27' 3"x11'x75' 10"
Empire	70	40	48	33	26	-	504	14'x11'10"x36'
Far East	45	30	36	21	26	-	481	13'x9'4"x37'
Fountain	250	120	108	75	44	-	1,800	24'x10'11"x75'
French	200	120	133	84	-	-	1,260	30'x17'10"x42'
Garden	130	80	80	42	38	-	940	47'x12'x20'
Gold	800	470	528	324	-	-	4,646	46'x24'x101'
Grand Ballroom	2,300	970	1,368	780	-	-	11,362	76'x21'x149' 6"
Green	70	40	42	30	26	-	527	17'x12'x31'
Hunt	100	60	70	45	24	-	754	26'x9'4"x29'
International	100	60	70	45	24	-	744	24'x9'4"x31'
Loggia	100	70	-	-	-	-	1,726	17'x11'x101' 6"
Pavilion	300	150	173	108	38	-	2,000	40'x15'x50'

Room	Reception	Banquet	Theater	Classroom	Conference	U-Shape	Sq feet	Dim
State	50	30	48	21	16	-	465	15'x9'4"x31'

Terrace	780	430	450	297	-	-	4,508 46'x16'11"x98'
Total meeting space	-	-	-	-	-	-	55,000
Vanderbilt	100	70	70	45	24	-	806 26'x16'11"x31'
Venetian	800	440	517	315	-	-	4,508 46'x24'x98'